Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
Ordering Information  (Example: LPX-22-CP)
Model Description
LPX-14-CP1 LED Flat Panel, 1' x 4' Backlit, Power Switchable 20W/30W/40W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPX-22-CP1 LED Flat Panel, 2' x 2' Backlit, Power Switchable 20W/30W/40W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LPX-24-CP2 LED Flat Panel, 2' x 4' Backlit, Power Switchable 30W/40W/50W, Color Switchable 3500K/4000K/5000K CCT, 120-277VAC
LiteLogic Accessories3 (Field installed) Accessories3 (Field Installed)
LE-MS-ECO3 = Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, White Finish, 12VDC (1 Per Room) LBD-5-NC-CW-C4,5 = 5 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LE-C1 = Bluetooth Fixture Controller, 120-277VAC, 60Hz, 6A Max (1 Per Fixture) LBD-7-NC-CW-C4,5 = 7 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch LBD-10-NC-CW-C4,5 = 10 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LBD-13-NC-CW-C4,5 = 13 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LBD-17-NC-CW-C4,5 = 17 Watt Battery Pack for Emergency Egress
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2 LP-EMBKT6 = Mounting bracket accessory for LBD emergency driver
LPX-CMK = Y Cable Suspension Mount Kit
LP14-FMK = 1' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
Notes LP22-FMK = 2' X 2' Flange Mount Kit
1 Panels are packaged in quantity of four (4pcs/carton) LP24-FMK = 2' X 4' Flange Mount Kit
2 Panels are packaged in quantity of two (2pcs/carton, 4pcs/master carton) LPX-14-SMK = 1' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
3 Order as a separate line item. Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field LPX-22-SMK = 2' x 2' Surface Mount Kit
4 See back page for battery pack lumen output. Not compatible with LPxx-SMK kit LPX-24-SMK = 2' x 4' Surface Mount Kit
5 Consult LBD spec sheet for more details on battery pack, must be remote mounted MC6-6 = Metal Clad 6’ (6 Conductor) #18 Leads Whip (For
               Dimming Applications)6 Not compatible with LPX-xx-SMK or LPXX-FMK kits. Only compatible with 2x2 and 2x4 units
Dimensions Sample Photometry
5fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
0
LPX-24-CP: 40W, 5000K CCT
IES: TYPE VS Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.30